—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

Position Other Positions Held County Department Total Wages

_— =
> W

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.
27.
28.
29.

Fire Battalion Chief-C Kern County Fire $283,071
Fire Captain-C-A Kern County Fire $246,366
Fire Battalion Chief-C-A Kern County Fire $244,539
Fire Battalion Chief-C Kern County Fire $243,126
Fire Battalion Chief-C Kern County Fire $240,761
Fire Battalion Chief-C Kern County Fire $220,085
Fire Captain-C-A Kern County Fire $212,733
Fire Captain-C-A Kern County Fire $211,253
Fire Captain-C-A Kern County Fire $206,823
Fire Battalion Chief-C Kern County Fire $206,649
Fire Battalion Chief-C-A Kern County Fire $205,388
Fire Captain-C Kern County Fire $204,551
Fire Captain-C-A Kern County Fire $199,372
Fire Chief & Director of Emergency Kern County Fire $199,221
Services

Fire Captain-C Kern County Fire $195,421
Fire Battalion Chief-C-A Kern County Fire $195,390
Fire Battalion Chief-C Kern County Fire $194,803
Fire Battalion Chief-C Kern County Fire $191,578
Fire Captain-C Kern County Fire $190,275
Fire Battalion Chief-C Kern County Fire $189,842
Fire Captain-C Kern County Fire $189,687
Fire Battalion Chief-C Kern County Fire $188,824
Fire Battalion Chief-C-A Kern County Fire $188,798
Fire Battalion Chief-C Kern County Fire $188,696
Supervising Fire Heavy Equipment Kern County Fire $187,679
Specialist

Fire Battalion Chief-C-A Kern County Fire $187,152
Fire Captain-C Kern County Fire $186,984
Fire Aircraft Pilot Kern County Fire $184,747
Fire Battalion Chief-C-A Kern County Fire $183,268



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.

58.
59.
60.

Fire Captain-C-A

Fire Captain-C

Fire Captain-C

Fire Aircraft Pilot

Fire Battalion Chief-C
Fire Captain-C

Fire Battalion Chief-C
Fire Battalion Chief-C
Fire Battalion Chief-C
Fire Captain-C

Fire Battalion Chief-C
Fire Captain-C

Fire Captain-C

Fire Captain-C-A

Fire Captain-C
Deputy Fire Chief-C
Fire Captain-C

Fire Battalion Chief-C
Fire Captain-C

Fire Captain-C

Fire Engineer-C

Fire Captain-C

Fire Captain-C-A

Fire Captain-C

Fire Captain-C-A

Fire Captain-C

Fire Captain-C

Fire Heavy Equipment Specialist II-

C

Deputy Fire Chief-C
Fire Captain-C

Fire Captain-C

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire

Fire

$183,116
$181,438
$181,248
$181,078
$179,161
$179,128
$178,546
$178,468
$178,095
$177,097
$176,509
$175,210
$174,782
$172,778
$170,336
$169,885
$169,618
$169,199
$168,759
$168,436
$168,003
$167,625
$167,594
$167,279
$167,189
$166,986
$166,926
$166,724

$165,329
$164,612
$164,193



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Fire Captain-C

Fire Captain-C

Fire Captain-C

Fire Battalion Chief-C
Fire Captain-C

Fire Engineer-C-A
Fire Engineer-C

Fire Battalion Chief-C
Fire Captain-C

Fire Captain-C

Fire Heavy Equipment Specialist II-
C

Fire Captain-C
Fire Captain-C
Fire Captain-C
Fire Engineer-C
Fire Captain-C
Fire Captain-C
Fire Captain-C

Fire Heavy Equipment Specialist |l-
C

Fire Engineer-C

Fire Engineer-C

Fire Engineer-C

Fire Captain-C

Fire Battalion Chief-C
Fire Captain-C

Fire Captain-C

Fire Captain-C

Fire Captain-C

Fire Captain-C

Fire Engineer-C

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$163,746
$162,443
$161,034
$160,300
$159,355
$159,341
$158,539
$158,460
$157,892
$157,757
$157,083

$156,898
$155,797
$155,362
$155,042
$154,081
$153,408
$153,033
$152,818

$152,597
$152,210
$151,984
$151,521
$151,413
$151,039
$150,184
$150,075
$149,915
$149,875
$149,680



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Fire Engineer-C-A
Fire Captain-C

Fire Captain-C

Fire Engineer-C

Fire Captain-C

Fire Engineer-C

Fire Battalion Chief-C
Fire Captain-C

Fire Captain-C

Fire Captain-C

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$149,632
$149,305
$148,803
$148,465
$148,137
$148,019
$148,007
$147,929
$147,312
$147,199



