	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Battalion Chief-C		Kern County	Fire	\$283,071
2.	Fire Captain-C-A		Kern County	Fire	\$246,366
3.	Fire Battalion Chief-C-A		Kern County	Fire	\$244,539
4.	Fire Battalion Chief-C		Kern County	Fire	\$243,126
5.	Fire Battalion Chief-C		Kern County	Fire	\$240,761
6.	Fire Battalion Chief-C		Kern County	Fire	\$220,085
7.	Fire Captain-C-A		Kern County	Fire	\$212,733
8.	Fire Captain-C-A		Kern County	Fire	\$211,253
9.	Fire Captain-C-A		Kern County	Fire	\$206,823
10.	Fire Battalion Chief-C		Kern County	Fire	\$206,649
11.	Fire Battalion Chief-C-A		Kern County	Fire	\$205,388
12.	Fire Captain-C		Kern County	Fire	\$204,551
13.	Fire Captain-C-A		Kern County	Fire	\$199,372
14.	Fire Chief & Director of Emergency Services		Kern County	Fire	\$199,221
15.	Fire Captain-C		Kern County	Fire	\$195,421
16.	Fire Battalion Chief-C-A		Kern County	Fire	\$195,390
17.	Fire Battalion Chief-C		Kern County	Fire	\$194,803
18.	Fire Battalion Chief-C		Kern County	Fire	\$191,578
19.	Fire Captain-C		Kern County	Fire	\$190,275
20.	Fire Battalion Chief-C		Kern County	Fire	\$189,842
21.	Fire Captain-C		Kern County	Fire	\$189,687
22.	Fire Battalion Chief-C		Kern County	Fire	\$188,824
23.	Fire Battalion Chief-C-A		Kern County	Fire	\$188,798
24.	Fire Battalion Chief-C		Kern County	Fire	\$188,696
25.	Supervising Fire Heavy Equipment Specialist		Kern County	Fire	\$187,679
26.	Fire Battalion Chief-C-A		Kern County	Fire	\$187,152
27.	Fire Captain-C		Kern County	Fire	\$186,984
28.	Fire Aircraft Pilot		Kern County	Fire	\$184,747
29.	Fire Battalion Chief-C-A		Kern County	Fire	\$183,268

30.	Fire Captain-C-A	Kern County	Fire	\$183,116
31.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$181,438
32.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$181,248
33.	Fire Aircraft Pilot	Kern County	Fire	\$181,078
34.	Fire Battalion Chief-C	Kern County	Fire	\$179,161
35.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$179,128
36.	Fire Battalion Chief-C	Kern County	Fire	\$178,546
37.	Fire Battalion Chief-C	Kern County	Fire	\$178,468
38.	Fire Battalion Chief-C	Kern County	Fire	\$178,095
39.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$177,097
40.	Fire Battalion Chief-C	Kern County	Fire	\$176,509
41.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$175,210
42.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$174,782
43.	Fire Captain-C-A	Kern County	Fire	\$172,778
44.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$170,336
45.	Deputy Fire Chief-C	Kern County	Fire	\$169,885
46.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$169,618
47.	Fire Battalion Chief-C	Kern County	Fire	\$169,199
48.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$168,759
49.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$168,436
50.	Fire Engineer-C	Kern County	Fire	\$168,003
51.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$167,625
52.	Fire Captain-C-A	Kern County	Fire	\$167,594
53.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$167,279
54.	Fire Captain-C-A	Kern County	Fire	\$167,189
55.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$166,986
56.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$166,926
57.	Fire Heavy Equipment Specialist II-C	Kern County	Fire	\$166,724
58.	Deputy Fire Chief-C	Kern County	Fire	\$165,329
59.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$164,612
60.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$164,193

72.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$156,898
71.	Fire Heavy Equipment Specialist II-	Kern County	Fire	\$157,083
72.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$156,898
73.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$155,797
74.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$155,362
75.	Fire Engineer-C	Kern County	Fire	\$155,042
76.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$154,081
77.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$153,408
78.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$153,033
79.	Fire Heavy Equipment Specialist II-C	Kern County	Fire	\$152,818
80.	Fire Engineer-C	Kern County	Fire	\$152,597
81.	Fire Engineer-C	Kern County	Fire	\$152,210
82.	Fire Engineer-C	Kern County	Fire	\$151,984
83.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$151,521
84.	Fire Battalion Chief-C	Kern County	Fire	\$151,413
85.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$151,039
86.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$150,184
87.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$150,075
88.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$149,915
89. 90.	Fire Captain-C Fire Engineer-C	Kern County  Kern County	Fire Fire	\$149,875 \$149,680

91.	Fire Engineer-C-A	Kern County	Fire	\$149,632
92.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$149,305
93.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$148,803
94.	Fire Engineer-C	Kern County	Fire	\$148,465
95.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$148,137
96.	Fire Engineer-C	Kern County	Fire	\$148,019
97.	Fire Battalion Chief-C	Kern County	Fire	\$148,007
98.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$147,929
99.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$147,312
100.	Fire Captain-C	Kern County	Fire	\$147,199